2023 - 2024 INCIDENTAL FEE COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting
Sub-Committee Meeting
IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting

IFC Open Hearing #1
IFC Open Hearing #2
IFC Open Hearing #3
IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting

IFSC Meeting

Date

12/05/23
01/08/24
01/08/24
24
01/22/24
01/29/24
02/05/24
02/12/24
02/19/24
02/26/24
02/28/24
02/29/24
03/04/24
03/11/24
05/14/24

Time

1:00PM - 3:00PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM
7:15PM - 8:45PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM
12:00PM -2:00PM
6:00PM - 8:00PM
5:00PM - 7:00PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM
7:00PM - 9:00PM
7:00PM-9:00PM

Location

Zoom

WUC - Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 039651)
WUC - Rogue Room & Zoom
Zoor{passeate763586) - CANCELED - INCLEMENT WEATHER
WUC - Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
WUC - Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
WUC - Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
WUC - Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
WUC - Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
WUC - Pacific Room

Zoom (passcode: 362861)

WUC - Pacific Room

WUC - Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
WUC - Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
WUC - Santiam Room




