2023 - 2024 INCIDENTAL FEE COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

	Date	Time	Location
IFC Meeting	12/05/23	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Zoom
IFC Meeting	01/08/24	7:00PM - 9:00PM	WUC – Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 039651)
Sub-Committee Meeting	01/08/24	7:15PM - 8:45PM	WUC – Rogue Room & Zoom
IFC Meeting	01/17/24	7:00AM - 9:00AM	Zoom (passcode: 763586) – CANCELED – INCLEMENT WEATHER
IFC Meeting	01/22/24	7:00PM - 9:00PM	WUC – Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
IFC Meeting	01/29/24	7:00PM - 9:00PM	WUC – Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
IFC Meeting	02/05/24	7:00PM - 9:00PM	WUC – Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
IFC Meeting	02/12/24	7:00PM - 9:00PM	WUC – Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
IFC Meeting	02/19/24	7:00PM - 9:00PM	WUC – Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
IFC Open Hearing #1	02/26/24	12:00PM -2:00PM	WUC – Pacific Room
IFC Open Hearing #2	02/28/24	6:00PM - 8:00PM	Zoom (passcode: 362861)
IFC Open Hearing #3	02/29/24	5:00PM - 7:00PM	WUC – Pacific Room
IFC Meeting	03/04/24	7:00PM - 9:00PM	WUC – Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
IFC Meeting	03/11/24	7:00PM - 9:00PM	WUC – Calapooia Room & Zoom (passcode: 919347)
IFSC Meeting	05/14/24	7:00PM-9:00PM	WUC – Santiam Room